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MODEL: NT1050SS

HAND
DRYER

Cabinet

Motor

Suitable Traffic

Mounting

Operation

Sensor Range

Hand Dry Time

Noise Level

Motor Speed

Voltage

Rated Power

Protection Class

Air Speed

Dimensions

Hot/Cold Switch Option

Stainless Steel #304

Non Magnetic, Matt Finish

Brush type, dual ball bearings

Medium / High

Wall Mounted

Touch-Free

Infrared Activation

12 cm – 15 cm

07-12 Seconds

74 dB(A)

35,000 RPM

220V/50Hz

400-950 W

IPX1

95 m/s

275x100x200 mm

275 mm
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m
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